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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B605515
Bismuth
7440-69-9
B234355
2023-04-03
2025-04-02

Test
PARTICLE SIZE
PURITY(BASED ON TRACE METALS ANALYSIS)
TOTAL METALLIC IMPURITIES
APPEARANCE
ICP
X-RAY DIFFRACTION

Specification
150-250
99.9-100
200ppm
Grey to brown powder
Confirms Bismuth component confirmed

Conforms to structure



